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AFC Division

Raging Rhinos

Big Kojonas
HawksNest
Remember the Titans
Tenacious D

Red Bulls

Flint Tropics

NFC Division

Windy City

Camp Hill Bulldogs
Moscow Mules
Lightning Strikes
Habib's Hooter Patrol
Bugeaters

The Runes

Total Points
Windy City

Raging Rhinos

Big Kojonas

Moscow Mules
Camp Hill Bulldogs
Tenacious D

Red Bulls
HawksNest
Remember the Titans
Flint Tropics
Lightning Strikes
Bugeaters

Habib's Hooter Patrol
The Runes

w T PCT

20 0 0.769

17 0 0.654

16 10 O 0.615

16 10 O 0.615

14 12 O 0.538

12 14 0 0.462

9 17 0 0.346

w T PCT

20 0 0.769

13 13 0 0.500

12 14 0 0.462

10 16 O 0.385

8 18 0 0.308

7 19 0 0.269
23 0 0.115

3831.75

3564.75

3227.25

3210.00

3096.00

3023.75

2986.25

2965.75

2873.25

2841.50

2823.50

2691.50

2686.75

2444.25

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4
4-2

2-4

DIV

33
4-2
4-2
2-4
1-5
1-5

PF
5669.00
5340.00
5037.50
4953.50
4971.50
5042.00
4567.50

PF
6081.00
5209.00
5068.00
4882.50
4355.50
4318.00
3970.00
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PA
4940.15
4962.65
4728.65
4775.15
4835.40
5157.15
4846.90

PA
5059.15
4797.40
5198.90
5288.90
4727.40
4960.40
5186.90

PTS
3564.75
3227.25
2965.75
2873.25
3023.75
2986.25
2841.50

PTS
3831.75
3096.00
3210.00
2823.50
2686.75
2691.50
2444.25
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